
UDSD Middle School Thursday Early Dismissal Schedule

BHMS Early Dismissal Time: 1:00 P.M.
DHMS Early Dismissal Time: 1:30 P.M.

DATE DISMISSAL STUDENT EXPECTATIONS

Thursday, September 5, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, October 17, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, November 21, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, November 28, 2024 No School No School

Thursday, December 5, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work



Required/Teacher PD Only

DATE DISMISSAL STUDENT EXPECTATIONS

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, December 26, 2024 No School No School

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, January 9, 2025 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, January 30, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, February 13, 2025 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, February 20, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, March 6, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, March 27, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, April 3, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Early Asynchronous Work Required -



Dismissal Attendance Check-In Required

DATE DISMISSAL STUDENT EXPECTATIONS

Thursday, April 17, 2025 No School No School

Thursday, April 24, 2025 No Early
Dismissal

PSSA Testing Day

Thursday, May 8, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Early Dismissal No Asynchronous Work
Required/Teacher PD Only

Thursday, May 22, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, May 29, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Early
Dismissal

Asynchronous Work Required -
Attendance Check-In Required


